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ALL OUR LISTINGS ARE...

LYNN &
JOHN
DREWRY*

*Sales Reps.
(905)

877-5165

Everything’s selling.
Call today!
@mﬁ] Johnson Associates C""““

HALTON LTD., REALTOR CIRCLE

www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca
Top 5 performance group for last 8 years!
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A Tastefully renovated in keeping with its original

o i charm. Located in old Georgetown close to GO.
JUHN H|L|_* Three spacious bedrooms plus a large third
storey loft!! Open concept main floor is ideal for

LEVRLIUNLIIA cntertaining and family living. Spacious and
2 user friendly kitchen, gas fireplace in living room

and wood floors throughout. Beautiful yard with

G EL N [0ads of mature trees, perennial gardens and an
Yo organic vegetable garden. Just move in and
i s enjoy!! 04-293-30

(905)

877-5165 L mﬂ Johnson Associates

BIRELE HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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SUPER STARTER HOME!!
PLUS GARAGE!

Only $168,000
Beautifully decorated! 3 BR’s, 3 WR’s.
Built-in dishwasher, main floor laundry,

ANNA . Master BR with laminate floor, walk in clos-

MORYAREOME ot and 4 pce ensuite. 2nd & 3rd BR's with

*Sales walkout to balcony, overlooking play areal
Rep. Hurry!! Call me ﬁ.‘euu:k”iI

(905) J A Johnson Assacratea

8/7-5165 ALTON LD, Lo

(Local Tﬂrﬂﬂtﬂ} HIUStriﬂD@trEbnEt.Cﬂm

www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

DR/LR combination with walkout to patio! [&

CANDIS
ROUSSOS*

*Sales Rep.

905-
874-3086

IT’S A SURPRISE!

Don’t judge this one by its plain exterior. Inside
you'll find a spacious 4BR home with wonderful
Caledon views set on a large village lot in
Cheltenham, plus there is a huge eat-in kitchen,
skylights, many walk-outs, double garage, loads
of parking and two 1BR in-law suites. Or
perhaps you would like to run a home business.
Great country living at $529,000. Candis
Roussos* 905-874-3086.
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More photos & directions —»http:/maureen.ca

ERIN: 90 ACRE FARM
(BARN, POOL, GARAGE)

§ Picture perfect, REPRODUCTION!!! 4 bdrm, 3 WR,

o | “Early Canadiana” home o/l twin ponds, set far back [

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

1-800- 834 0916
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LORRAINE

MARCHANT*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5169

24/7 Service

from a quiet road on 90 rolling acres. ~ 25 ac of mixed
bush with stand of hardwood trees & ever flowing
stream at the rear. Trails to a high ridge with panoram-
ic views. Pine plank floors. New greenhouse kitchen o/l
pool. Excellent well. Inground pool & cabana. Bank
barn in excellent condition (recent floor & electrical),
presently used for Dorset sheep. New garage/shop.
Near Ballinafad, less than 12 min to Georgetown GO.

More photos and directions at:
http:/maureen.ca

BLUE SPRINGS
RFMN REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

NEW LISTING

12 bedroom bungalow with large
deat-in kitchen,

panoramic
windows in living room, great
lot with no back neighbours,
partially finished basement.
$236, 900 04 281-30

Jﬂhnsan Assacratcs--

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

The Market is SO T?

for townhomes.
| have buyers waiting.
If you're thinking of selling,
call Mike* today!

BLUE SPRINGS
MK REALTY (Halton)
A CORP.

SUPEHB UPGHADES
INCLUDING POOL - $455,000

Wnnderful quiet location close to park.
Attention to detail!! Stunning kitchen!!
Other upgrades include recent, broad-
loom, trim . . . Patterned concrete front
and back. A must to see to appreciate.
Flexible closing. Martha Summers*.
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HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

| LOCATED IN PARK AREA |

MIKE

KRAUSE*,

B.B.A.

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877- 211

This gorgeous 2 storey all brick 4 bedroom -
home is located in the Park Area of Georgetown =

and backs onto a treed area. Features of this

home include large country kitchen with walkout

to a deck. Main floor family room woodburning
FP. Master bedroom ensuite includes a stand |
alone shower & jacuzzi tub. Roof new 02, high
efficiency gas furnace & laminate floor in kitchen
new in 02. Ceramic entrance. Priced to sell at
$379,900. Call Mike* to view.

BLUE SPRINGS |
MK REALTY (Halton) |
d CORP. i




